Educational Services Commission of New Jersey

Caterpillar Price Lists 2020
CATERPILLAR MACHINE PRICE LIST

NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS Grounds Equipment Bid #ESCNJ 18/19-25

336F-AK

336F EXCAVATOR
AKASHI, JAPAN

Ship Weight LIST PRICE
Ibs AT DEALER

Standard Equipment:

POWERTRAIN

Diesel engine C9.3, 241kW (Gross)

- Tier IV Final emission package

- Power Mode, Standard Power Mode,
Economy Mode

- 2300m altitude capability with no
derate

80 Amp alternator

3 Side-by-side cooling system for easier
cleaning.

Radial seal air filter

Automatic engine speed control

Primary filter with water separator and
Water separator indicator switch and
fuel differential indicator switch in
fuel line

2x4micron main filters, 1x10 micron
primary filter in fuel line

Two speed travel

Capability of using Bio-Diesel fuel
(B20)

Electrical Priming Pump

Secondary engine shutoff switch

UNDERCARRIAGE
Grease Lubricated Track GLT2, resin seal
Towing eye on baseframe

HYDRAULICS
Regeneration circuit for boom and stick
Capability of installing;
- stackable valves for HP, MP and QC
- additional auxiliary pump & circuit
- boom lowering control device and stick
lowering check valve
- CAT Bio hydraulic oil
Reverse swing damping valve
Automatic swing parking brake
High performance hydraulic return filter

ELECTRICAL
Signaling / Warning horn
Exterior lights
(Integrated into storage box)
Circuit breaker
Compatible with Electronic Technician

OPERATOR ENVIRONMENT
Cab:
- Pressurized Operator Station
(Positive Filtration)
- Sliding upper door window
(Left Hand Cab Door)
- Glass breaking safety hammer

- Removable lower windshield with incab
storage bracket
- Openable skylight

Operator station:

- Interior lighting

- Coat hook

- Beverage holder

- Literature holder

- Radio mounting (DIN size) suitable for
24-Volt Radios

- Two stereo speakers

- Storage shelf suitable for lunch box

- Adjustable armrest

- Height Adjustable Consoles Joysticks

- Neutral lever (lock out) for all
controls

- Two Power Outlets, 10 Amp (Total)

Monitor:

Color LCD display, rear view camera
ready

- Warning information

- Filter / Fluid change information

- Working hour information

- Machine condition, Error code

- Tool mode setting information

- Start up level check for hydraulic
oil, engine oil and engine coolant

- Capability of time clock on monitor
battery
(It lasts one week with disconnection)

Pedal:

- Travel control pedals with removable
hand levers

- Capability of installing two
additional pedals

OTHER STANDARD EQUIPMENT

Lockable external tool / storage box
Caterpillar one key security system
Door locks and cap locks
including fuel and hydraulic tanks
Standard visibility mirror package
Power edge trade dress with power edge
decals and black cylinders

Supersedes 02JAN2019 Subject to change without notice Effective 02JAN2020
Caterpillar: Confidential Green Printed in USA
US-AD U. S. DOLLAR CURRENCY 336F-AK-001

Bid Term: 2/22/19 - 2/21/21



Educational Services Commission of New Jersey

Caterpillar Price Lists 2020 NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS Grounds Equipment Bid #ESCNJ 18/19-25
CATERPILLAR MACHINE PRICE LIST 336F AI(
336F EXCAVATOR Ship Weight LIST PRICE
AKASHI, JAPAN Ibs AT DEALER

Lane 2 is reserved for the Base Orders Program.
Please use lane 2 when placing orders that are part of the
Base Order Program.

2018 YOY list price reductions will be offset by reductions in
discounts or merchandising support.

Supersedes 02JAN2019 Subject to change without notice Effective 02JAN2020
Caterpillar: Confidential Green Printed in USA
US-AD U. S. DOLLAR CURRENCY 336F-AK-002

Bid Term: 2/22/19 - 2/21/21



Educational Services Commission of New Jersey

Caterpillar Price Lists 2020 NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS Grounds Equipment Bid #ESCNJ 18/19-25
CATERPILLAR MACHINE PRICE LIST 336F AI(
336F EXCAVATOR Ship Weight LIST PRICE
AKASHI, JAPAN Ibs AT DEALER
506-8879 336F LHEX AM-N DCATA . . . . e e 0 $393,530

LANE 3 - AVAILABLE FROM AKASHI FACTORY
DCA1 (R3.9M (12°10") Stick, NO Tool Control, 850mm (33") Track)

INCLUDES:
384-2174 336F L HEX
500-9155 REACH BOOM HD PKG

- BOOM, REACH 6.5M (21'4") HD

- LINKAGE, BKT-DB W/LIFT

- CYLINDER, BKT (DB LINKAGE)

- UPPER COVER, STANDARD
506-8862 JOYSTICK STANDARD STP PKG

- VALVE, HYDRAULIC

- VALVE, ANTI DRIFT, BOOM

- VALVE, ANTI DRIFT, STICK

- LINES, CYLINDER, BOOM

- JOYSTICK, ONE BUTTON

- MAT, FLOOR, RH PEDAL

- PEDAL, STRAIGHT TRAVEL

- LINES, OIL COOLER, STD

- LINES, TRAVEL (STP)

- LINES, BDRV (STD)

- LINES, STICK-IN (STD)

- MACHINE CONTROLLER STD
459-2701 COLD WEATHER PKG READY
314-3632 CONTROL, FINE SWING
383-5587 AIR CONDITIONER
352-7158 ACCUMULATOR WITH CRN
488-6541 SEAT BELT, 51MM (2")
372-9522 CAB-ROPS,70/30,W/VANDAL-G BOSS
340-6667 HATCH, OPENABLE ROOF (DUAL)
496-8191 RADIO, 24V AM/FM
340-8259 TRACK, 850MM (33") TG (GLT)
463-1424 COUNTERWEIGHT, STD
383-6402 COOLING, HIGH AMBIENT
346-7053 GUARD, TRACK GUIDE, SEGMENTED
316-8885 SEAT,H-BACK,HEATER,S/AIR,COOL
463-9894 AIR CLEANER, STANDARD
324-5778 PANEL, STD START SWITCH
316-8984 WIPER-RADIAL, 70/30 W/O LOWER
383-5593 WASHER, WINDSHIELD UPPER
387-4959 GUARD, BOTTOM, HEAVY DUTY
346-7207 GUARD, TRAVEL MOTOR, HD
493-5685 CAMERA, REAR VIEW, MIRRORS(RH)
485-1066 LINES, FRONT (QC)
383-9343 LINES, BOOM-UP (STD)
383-9337 LINES, SDRV (STD/PGQC)
382-7266 DECALS, ANSI (OUTSIDE)
497-8530 DECALS, ANSI (CAB)
382-8232 COVER, FENDER
360-6166 ALARM, TRAVEL
324-4376 ETHER AID
358-5965 CYLINDER, BOOM (W/O BLCV)
357-4700 CYLINDER, STICK (W/O SLCV)
444-4152 STICK, R3.9M (12°'10") DB HD
319-1179 LIGHTING, CAB (HALOGEN)
460-1148 PRODUCT LINK, CELLULAR PL641

Supersedes 02JAN2019 Subject to change without notice Effective 02JAN2020
Caterpillar: Confidential Green Printed in USA
US-AD U. S. DOLLAR CURRENCY 336F-AK-003

Bid Term: 2/22/19 - 2/21/21



Educational Services Commission of New Jersey

Caterpillar Price Lists 2020 NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS Grounds Equipment Bid #ESCNJ 18/19-25
CATERPILLAR MACHINE PRICE LIST 336F AI(
336F EXCAVATOR Ship Weight LIST PRICE
AKASHI, JAPAN Ibs AT DEALER

349-2233 CHANGER,HAND CTRL 2-WAY (ANSI)
134-8887 GUARD, SWIVEL

327-6552 MIRROR, W/O GUARD

498-8957 CTRL, CAT PIN GRABBER COUPLER
318-5932 COUPLER LINES, REACH BOOM
321-0139 LINES-QC, R3.9M (12’10") STICK

Supersedes 02JAN2019 Subject to change without notice Effective 02JAN2020
Caterpillar: Confidential Green Printed in USA
US-AD U. S. DOLLAR CURRENCY 336F-AK-004

Bid Term: 2/22/19 - 2/21/21



Educational Services Commission of New Jersey

Caterpillar Price Lists 2020 NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS Grounds Equipment Bid #ESCNJ 18/19-25
CATERPILLAR MACHINE PRICE LIST 336F AI(
336F EXCAVATOR Ship Weight LIST PRICE
AKASHI, JAPAN Ibs AT DEALER
506-8904 336F LHEX AM-N DCA3A . ..ttt et ettt ittt e e eeee s 0 $409,610

LANE 3 - AVAILABLE FROM AKASHI FACTORY
DCA3 (R3.2M (10°6") Stick, Tool Control, 850mm (33") Track)

INCLUDES:
384-2174 336F L HEX
500-9155 REACH BOOM HD PKG

- BOOM, REACH 6.5M (21'4") HD

- LINKAGE, BKT-DB W/LIFT

- CYLINDER, BKT (DB LINKAGE)

- UPPER COVER, STANDARD
506-8865 JOYSTICK STANDARD STP PKG

- VALVE, HYDRAULIC, TCS

- VALVE, ANTI DRIFT, BOOM

- VALVE, ANTI DRIFT, STICK

- LINES, CYLINDER, BOOM

- CIRCUIT, COMBINED

- JOYSTICK, THUMB WHEEL

- MAT, FLOOR, RH PEDAL

- PEDAL, STRAIGHT TRAVEL

- LINES, OIL COOLER, STD

- LINES, TRAVEL (STP)

- LINES, BDRV (TCS20)

- LINES, STICK-IN (TCS)

- MACHINE CONTROLLER TCS
459-2701 COLD WEATHER PKG READY
314-3632 CONTROL, FINE SWING
383-5587 AIR CONDITIONER
352-7158 ACCUMULATOR WITH CRN
488-6541 SEAT BELT, 51MM (2")
372-9522 CAB-ROPS,70/30,W/VANDAL-G BOSS
340-6667 HATCH, OPENABLE ROOF (DUAL)
496-8191 RADIO, 24V AM/FM
340-8259 TRACK, 850MM (33") TG (GLT)
463-1424 COUNTERWEIGHT, STD
383-6402 COOLING, HIGH AMBIENT
346-7053 GUARD, TRACK GUIDE, SEGMENTED
316-8885 SEAT,H-BACK,HEATER,S/AIR,COOL
463-9894 AIR CLEANER, STANDARD
324-5778 PANEL, STD START SWITCH
316-8984 WIPER-RADIAL, 70/30 W/O LOWER
383-5593 WASHER, WINDSHIELD UPPER
387-4959 GUARD, BOTTOM, HEAVY DUTY
346-7207 GUARD, TRAVEL MOTOR, HD
493-5685 CAMERA, REAR VIEW, MIRRORS(RH)
485-1066 LINES, FRONT (QC)
383-9343 LINES, BOOM-UP (STD)
383-9337 LINES, SDRV (STD/PGQC)
382-7266 DECALS, ANSI (OUTSIDE)
497-8530 DECALS, ANSI (CAB)
382-8232 COVER, FENDER
360-6166 ALARM, TRAVEL
324-4376 ETHER AID
358-5965 CYLINDER, BOOM (W/O BLCV)
357-4700 CYLINDER, STICK (W/O SLCV)
444-4149 STICK, R3.2M (10’6") DB HD
319-1179 LIGHTING, CAB (HALOGEN)

Supersedes 02JAN2019 Subject to change without notice Effective 02JAN2020
Caterpillar: Confidential Green Printed in USA
US-AD U. S. DOLLAR CURRENCY 336F-AK-005

Bid Term: 2/22/19 - 2/21/21



Educational Services Commission of New Jersey

Caterpillar Price Lists 2020 NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS Grounds Equipment Bid #ESCNJ 18/19-25
CATERPILLAR MACHINE PRICE LIST 336F AI(
336F EXCAVATOR Ship Weight LIST PRICE
AKASHI, JAPAN Ibs AT DEALER

460-1148 PRODUCT LINK, CELLULAR PL641
349-2233 CHANGER,HAND CTRL 2-WAY (ANSI)
134-8887 GUARD, SWIVEL

327-6552 MIRROR, W/O GUARD

498-8957 CTRL, CAT PIN GRABBER COUPLER
318-5932 COUPLER LINES, REACH BOOM
321-0150 LINES-QC, R3.2M (10°6") STICK
318-5898 LINES-HP, REACH BOOM

321-0140 LINES-HP, R3.2M (10’6") STICK

Supersedes 02JAN2019 Subject to change without notice Effective 02JAN2020
Caterpillar: Confidential Green Printed in USA
US-AD U. S. DOLLAR CURRENCY 336F-AK-006

Bid Term: 2/22/19 - 2/21/21



Educational Services Commission of New Jersey

Caterpillar Price Lists 2020 NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS Grounds Equipment Bid #ESCNJ 18/19-25
CATERPILLAR MACHINE PRICE LIST 336F AI(
336F EXCAVATOR Ship Weight LIST PRICE
AKASHI, JAPAN Ibs AT DEALER
506-8905 336F LHEX AM-N DCAGA . . ... i it ittt i iiiiinnnn 0 $411,050

LANE 3 - AVAILABLE FROM AKASHI FACTORY
DCA6 (R3.9M (12°10") Stick, Tool Control, 850mm (33") Track)

INCLUDES:
384-2174 336F L HEX
500-9155 REACH BOOM HD PKG

- BOOM, REACH 6.5M (21'4") HD

- LINKAGE, BKT-DB W/LIFT

- CYLINDER, BKT (DB LINKAGE)

- UPPER COVER, STANDARD
506-8865 JOYSTICK STANDARD STP PKG

- VALVE, HYDRAULIC, TCS

- VALVE, ANTI DRIFT, BOOM

- VALVE, ANTI DRIFT, STICK

- LINES, CYLINDER, BOOM

- CIRCUIT, COMBINED

- JOYSTICK, THUMB WHEEL

- MAT, FLOOR, RH PEDAL

- PEDAL, STRAIGHT TRAVEL

- LINES, OIL COOLER, STD

- LINES, TRAVEL (STP)

- LINES, BDRV (TCS20)

- LINES, STICK-IN (TCS)

- MACHINE CONTROLLER TCS
459-2701 COLD WEATHER PKG READY
314-3632 CONTROL, FINE SWING
383-5587 AIR CONDITIONER
352-7158 ACCUMULATOR WITH CRN
488-6541 SEAT BELT, 51MM (2")
372-9522 CAB-ROPS,70/30,W/VANDAL-G BOSS
340-6667 HATCH, OPENABLE ROOF (DUAL)
496-8191 RADIO, 24V AM/FM
340-8259 TRACK, 850MM (33") TG (GLT)
463-1424 COUNTERWEIGHT, STD
383-6402 COOLING, HIGH AMBIENT
346-7053 GUARD, TRACK GUIDE, SEGMENTED
316-8885 SEAT,H-BACK,HEATER,S/AIR,COOL
463-9894 AIR CLEANER, STANDARD
324-5778 PANEL, STD START SWITCH
316-8984 WIPER-RADIAL, 70/30 W/O LOWER
383-5593 WASHER, WINDSHIELD UPPER
387-4959 GUARD, BOTTOM, HEAVY DUTY
346-7207 GUARD, TRAVEL MOTOR, HD
493-5685 CAMERA, REAR VIEW, MIRRORS(RH)
485-1066 LINES, FRONT (QC)
383-9343 LINES, BOOM-UP (STD)
383-9337 LINES, SDRV (STD/PGQC)
382-7266 DECALS, ANSI (OUTSIDE)
497-8530 DECALS, ANSI (CAB)
382-8232 COVER, FENDER
360-6166 ALARM, TRAVEL
324-4376 ETHER AID
358-5965 CYLINDER, BOOM (W/O BLCV)
357-4700 CYLINDER, STICK (W/O SLCV)
444-4152 STICK, R3.9M (12’10") DB HD
319-1179 LIGHTING, CAB (HALOGEN)

Supersedes 02JAN2019 Subject to change without notice Effective 02JAN2020
Caterpillar: Confidential Green Printed in USA
US-AD U. S. DOLLAR CURRENCY 336F-AK-007

Bid Term: 2/22/19 - 2/21/21



Educational Services Commission of New Jersey

Caterpillar Price Lists 2020 NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS Grounds Equipment Bid #ESCNJ 18/19-25
CATERPILLAR MACHINE PRICE LIST 336F AI(
336F EXCAVATOR Ship Weight LIST PRICE
AKASHI, JAPAN Ibs AT DEALER

460-1148 PRODUCT LINK, CELLULAR PL641
349-2233 CHANGER,HAND CTRL 2-WAY (ANSI)
134-8887 GUARD, SWIVEL

327-6552 MIRROR, W/O GUARD

498-8957 CTRL, CAT PIN GRABBER COUPLER
318-5932 COUPLER LINES, REACH BOOM
321-0139 LINES-QC, R3.9M (12°10") STICK
318-5898 LINES-HP, REACH BOOM

318-5935 LINES-HP, R3.9M (12°10") STICK

Supersedes 02JAN2019 Subject to change without notice Effective 02JAN2020
Caterpillar: Confidential Green Printed in USA
US-AD U. S. DOLLAR CURRENCY 336F-AK-008

Bid Term: 2/22/19 - 2/21/21



Caterpillar Price Lists 2020

Educational Services Commission of New Jersey

NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS Grounds Equipment Bid #ESCNJ 18/19-25

CATERPILLAR MACHINE PRICE LIST

336F-AK

336F EXCAVATOR Ship Weight LIST PRICE
AKASHI, JAPAN Ibs AT DEALER
535-8048 336F HEX AM-N DCATZA . . . ittt ettt ettt et e et e eeeeeeenn 0 $492,470

LANE 3 - AVAILABLE FROM AKASHI FACTORY

6.9m SB w/ 3.9m stick, Tool Control HP, MP, QC, Long UC, 8.45MT CTWI
w/ 700TG shoe, ISO mirror & Cold Weather PKG

INCLUDES:

524-6779
527-8236
480-6116

336F L SB HEX
CAB 1 PIECE, DEMOLITION
STRAIGHT BOOM B/SLCV PKG

BOOM, STRAIGHT
CYLINDER, BOOM (W/BLCV)
CYLINDER, STICK (W/SLCV)
DEVICE, SLCV

448-8865

BKT R-CYL/LKG W/LIFT PKG

CYLINDER, BKT DB CGC
LINKAGE, BKT-DB W/LIFT

444-4152
476-9729
468-8128
468-8129
468-8130
318-5935
318-5936
321-0139
334-9938
383-5587
352-7158
349-2331
323-7601
352-6834
325-9195
310-0220
342-3686
496-8192
316-8885
488-6541
324-5778
381-2154
383-9332
383-9351
383-9342
498-7484
383-6402
324-1004
463-9921
342-3641
383-5594
387-4959
346-7207
493-5685
485-1066
383-9343
383-9339
519-7522
519-7521
382-8232
499-2168

STICK, R3.9M (12°10") DB HD
GUARD, BUCKET CYLINDER
LINES-HP, STRAIGHT BOOM
LINES-MP, STRAIGHTBOOM
LINES-QC, STRAIGHT BOOM
LINES-HP, R3.9M (12’10") STICK
LINES-MP, R3.9M (12’10") STICK
LINES-QC, R3.9M (12°’10") STICK
CONTROL, FINE SWING, LESS

AIR CONDITIONER

ACCUMULATOR WITH CRN

VALVE, HYDRAULIC, SB-TCS
COVER BLOCK & MOUNTING (BLCV)
COVER BLOCK & MOUNTING (SLCV)
LINES, CYLINDER (SMARTBOOM)
JOYSTICK, THUMB WHEEL

MAT, FLOOR, RH PEDAL
MOUNTING, RADIO 12V
SEAT,H-BACK,HEATER,S/AIR,COOL
SEAT BELT, 51MM (2")

PANEL, STD START SWITCH

LINES, OIL COOLER, DIRECT RET.
LINES, TRAVEL (STP)

LINES, BDRV (TCS20 - SB)

LINES, STICK-IN (TCS)
COUNTERWEIGHT, 8.45MT (18629LBS)
COOLING, HIGH AMBIENT

GUARD, TRACK GUIDE, FULL LENGTH
AIR CLEANER, HIGH EFFICIENCY
WIPER-PARALLEL, FRONT 1-PIECE
WASHER, WINDSHIELD UPPER/LOWER
GUARD, BOTTOM, HEAVY DUTY
GUARD, TRAVEL MOTOR, HD
CAMERA, REAR VIEW, MIRRORS(RH)
LINES, FRONT (QC)

LINES, BOOM-UP (STD)

LINES, SDRYV (SLCV)
INSTRUCTIONS,ANSI (OUTSIDE)
INSTRUCTIONS,ANSI (CAB)

COVER, FENDER

MACHINE CONTROLLER TCS

Supersedes 02JAN2019

Subject to change without notice

Caterpillar: Confidential Green Printed in USA

US-AD

U. S. DOLLAR CURRENCY

Effective 02JAN2020

336F-AK-009
Bid Term: 2/22/19 - 2/21/21



Educational Services Commission of New Jersey

Caterpillar Price Lists 2020
CATERPILLAR MACHINE PRICE LIST

NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS Grounds Equipment Bid #ESCNJ 18/19-25

336F-AK

336F EXCAVATOR
AKASHI, JAPAN

Ship Weight LIST PRICE
Ibs AT DEALER

497-3868 CIRCUIT, MEDIUM PRESSURE

324-4376 ETHER AID

508-7529 DEVICE, BLCV W/SMARTBOOM (TCS)

497-3864 CIRCUIT, COMBINED

497-8534 PEDAL, STRAIGHT TRAVEL

460-1148 PRODUCT LINK, CELLULAR PL641

134-8887 GUARD, SWIVEL

498-8957 CTRL, CAT PIN GRABBER COUPLER

319-1198 LIGHTING, CAB W/GRD (HALOGEN)

473-9883 BEACON ELECTRICAL OUTLET

353-1858 SUN SCREEN, 1-PIECE

327-6553 MIRROR, CAB, GUARD FALLING

362-9797 GUARD, FALLING OBJECTS

340-8257 TRACK, 700MM (28") TG (GLT)

331-8000 QUICK DRAINS, READY (OIL)

360-7201 COLD WEATHER STARTING PKG
BATTERY, COLD WEATHER

BLOCK HEATER

TERMINALS, JUMP START
360-6166 ALARM, TRAVEL
390-5803 BUMPER, SIDE RUBBER

Supersedes 02JAN2019
Caterpillar: Confidential Green
US-AD

Subject to change without notice
Printed in USA
U. S. DOLLAR CURRENCY

Effective 02JAN2020

336F-AK-010
Bid Term: 2/22/19 - 2/21/21



Educational Services Commission of New Jersey

Caterpillar Price Lists 2020 NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS Grounds Equipment Bid #ESCNJ 18/19-25
CATERPILLAR MACHINE PRICE LIST 336F AI(
336F EXCAVATOR Ship Weight LIST PRICE
AKASHI, JAPAN Ibs AT DEALER
535-8047 336FLSBHEX AM-NBCFT . ... ...ttt ittt 0 $469,280

LANE 3 - AVAILABLE FROM AKASHI FACTORY
6.9M SB, Tool Control, L UC, 8.45MT CTW1

Straight boom configuration with 8,45t heavy counterweight
for maximized performances in ground level sorting or low-level
demolition applications.

Base Configuration must be completed by selecting
Mandatory / Optional attachments.

INCLUDES:
524-6779 336F L SB HEX
334-9938 CONTROL, FINE SWING, LESS
383-5587 AIR CONDITIONER
352-7158 ACCUMULATOR WITH CRN
324-4376 ETHER AID
480-6116 STRAIGHT BOOM B/SLCV PKG
BOOM, STRAIGHT
CYLINDER, BOOM (W/BLCV)
CYLINDER, STICK (W/SLCV)
DEVICE, SLCV
448-8865 BKT R-CYL/LKG W/LIFT PKG
LINKAGE, BKT-DB W/LIFT
CYLINDER, BKT DB CGC
349-2331 VALVE, HYDRAULIC, SB-TCS
323-7601 COVER BLOCK & MOUNTING (BLCV)
352-6834 COVER BLOCK & MOUNTING (SLCV)
325-9195 LINES, CYLINDER (SMARTBOOM)
508-7529 DEVICE, BLCV W/SMARTBOOM (TCS)
497-3864 CIRCUIT, COMBINED
310-0220 JOYSTICK, THUMB WHEEL
342-3686 MAT, FLOOR, RH PEDAL
496-8192 MOUNTING, RADIO 12V
316-8885 SEAT,H-BACK,HEATER,S/AIR,COOL
488-6541 SEAT BELT, 51MM (2")
324-5778 PANEL, STD START SWITCH
497-8534 PEDAL, STRAIGHT TRAVEL
381-2154 LINES, OIL COOLER, DIRECT RET.
383-9332 LINES, TRAVEL (STP)
383-9351 LINES, BDRV (TCS20 - SB)
383-9342 LINES, STICK-IN (TCS)
497-3868 CIRCUIT, MEDIUM PRESSURE
527-8236 CAB 1 PIECE, DEMOLITION
498-7484 COUNTERWEIGHT, 8.45MT (18629LBS)
383-6402 COOLING, HIGH AMBIENT
324-1004 GUARD,TRACK GUIDE, FULL LENGTH
463-9921 AIR CLEANER, HIGH EFFICIENCY
342-3641 WIPER-PARALLEL, FRONT 1-PIECE
383-5594 WASHER, WINDSHIELD UPPER/LOWER
387-4959 GUARD, BOTTOM, HEAVY DUTY
346-7207 GUARD, TRAVEL MOTOR, HD
493-5685 CAMERA, REAR VIEW, MIRRORS(RH)
485-1066 LINES, FRONT (QC)
383-9343 LINES, BOOM-UP (STD)
383-9339 LINES, SDRV (SLCV)
499-2168 MACHINE CONTROLLER TCS

Supersedes 02JAN2019 Subject to change without notice Effective 02JAN2020
Caterpillar: Confidential Green Printed in USA
US-AD U. S. DOLLAR CURRENCY 336F-AK-011

Bid Term: 2/22/19 - 2/21/21



Educational Services Commission of New Jersey

Caterpillar Price Lists 2020 NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS Grounds Equipment Bid #ESCNJ 18/19-25
CATERPILLAR MACHINE PRICE LIST 336F AI(
336F EXCAVATOR Ship Weight LIST PRICE
AKASHI, JAPAN Ibs AT DEALER

360-6166 ALARM, TRAVEL

134-8887 GUARD, SWIVEL

476-9729 GUARD, BUCKET CYLINDER
468-8128 LINES-HP, STRAIGHT BOOM
468-8129 LINES-MP, STRAIGHT BOOM
468-8130 LINES-QC, STRAIGHT BOOM
319-1198 LIGHTING, CAB W/GRD (HALOGEN)
473-9883 BEACON ELECTRICAL OUTLET
353-1858 SUN SCREEN, 1-PIECE
327-6553 MIRROR, CAB, GUARD FALLING
362-9797 GUARD, FALLING OBJECTS

Supersedes 02JAN2019 Subject to change without notice Effective 02JAN2020
Caterpillar: Confidential Green Printed in USA
US-AD U. S. DOLLAR CURRENCY 336F-AK-012

Bid Term: 2/22/19 - 2/21/21



Educational Services Commission of New Jersey

Caterpillar Price Lists 2020 NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS Grounds Equipment Bid #ESCNJ 18/19-25
CATERPILLAR MACHINE PRICE LIST 336F AI(
REF Ship Weight LIST PRICE
USE NO. LANE 1 Ibs AT DEALER

LANE 1 AM-NORTH MANDATORY ATTACHMENTS

MUST CHOOSE AT LEAST ONE PACKAGE OR ATTACHMENT FROM EACH CATEGORY

LANE SELECTION
YOU MUST SELECT THIS REFERENCE WHEN ORDERING FROM THE PDC

0P-9001 LANE T ORDER. . . ... .. i ittt ittt et ie ittt 0 NC
Order from Product Distribution Center (PDC)

DECAL PACKAGE

P OP-7124 INSTRUCTION,NORTH AMERICA ANSI . . . . ... ... .. .. 0 NC
This package includes the ANSI decals and is required by all NACD
territories except Quebec, Canada. ONLY ON PDC MACHINES.

L 463-6278 INSTRUCTIONS, INTERNATIONAL . . . ... ... . i 0 NC
This package includes picto decals as required for Quebec, Canada

NOTE: For CANADA (Mandatory for Quebec)

SERVICE INSTRUCTIONS
OP-3380  INSTRUCTIONS, ENGLISH . . ................coiiiunn..n.. 0 NC
OP-3389  INSTRUCTIONS, FRENCH. ... ..........coiiuuniiinnnnnn. 0 NC
OP-3404  INSTRUCTIONS, SPANISH . .. .................uiniionn... 0 NC
STORAGE PROTECTION
0G-4126  STORAGE PROTECTION (EXPORT) ... ........oouunnirnnn.... 0 $277 NET

Machines from the factory have been sprayed with Fluid Film TM,
see your account rep for details. This product is added for corrosion
protection while shipping and for extended storage periods. This
product will need to be power washed with soapy water prior to
shipment to the customer.

EXPORT PACKING

0G-0503 ROLLON-ROLLOFFLANETDB ............ ... .0 iiiiinnon.. 0 $195 NET
For use when NOT ordering an installed bucket or quick coupler

ANTIFREEZE
P 0P-2407 ANTIFREEZE, -50C (-58F) . . ... ...ttt ittt iiinnnn 0 $275 NET
Supersedes 02JAN2019 Subject to change without notice Effective 02JAN2020
Caterpillar: Confidential Green Printed in USA
US-AD U. S. DOLLAR CURRENCY 336F-AK-013

Bid Term: 2/22/19 - 2/21/21



Educational Services Commission of New Jersey

Caterpillar Price Lists 2020
CATERPILLAR MACHINE PRICE LIST

NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS Grounds Equipment Bid #ESCNJ 18/19-25

336F-AK

REF Ship Weight LIST PRICE
UsE o, LANE 2 / 3 MANDATORY P et e
LANE SELECTION
0P-9003 LANE3ORDER. .. ... ... . i i it 0 NC
BOOMS, STICKS, AND LINKAGES
STICKS
L 444-4152 STICK,R12°10"DBHD .. ....... ... ... it 0 $13,500
ONLY FOR USE WITH:  500-9156 REACH BOOM HD B/SLCV PKG or
535-8047 336F L SB HEX AM-N BCF1
L 444-4149 STICK,R10°6"DBHD . ....... .. .. .. i, 0 $12,060
ONLY FOR USE WITH:  500-9153 REACH BOOM PKG or
500-9155 REACH BOOM HD PKG or
500-9156 REACH BOOM HD B/SLCV PKG or
535-8047 336F L SB HEX AM-N BCF1
UNDERCARRIAGE
TRACKS
L 340-8261 TRACK, 24" TG-HD (GLT) . ... ... . ittt 0 $3,290
L 340-8257 TRACK, 28" TG (GLT) . ... ...ttt ittt i e e 0 $1,880
CANNOT BE USED WITH: 536-6219 336F LN HEX EUR BCF2
506-8915 336F CJL BCF1
506-8919 336F CJL BCF3
L 340-8259 TRACK, 33" TG (GLT) .. ... oottt i i i e e 0 $5,020
CANNOT BE USED WITH: 536-6219 336F LN HEX EUR BCF2
TECHNOLOGY PRODUCTS
PRODUCT LINK
Product Link enables the remote transmission of information about the
location, operation, and condition of your equipment.
Efficiently and effectively monitor performance of your assets to
help keep your jobs on schedule, maintainequipmentcondition,
and reduce the costs of owning and operating your fleet.
Availability varies by country.
Please contact your Cat marketing representative with questions.
L 460-1148 PRODUCT LINK, CELLULARPL641 ... ... ... ... .. .. .. 0 NC

ANSI

Product Link Pro series PL641 uses UMTS and CDMA 3G cellular networks

to transmit location, utilization and condition information for
viewing in Product Link’s remote monitoring web interface. Cellular
technology provides capabilities for frequent transmission and larger

volumes of data.

Supersedes 02JAN2019
Caterpillar: Confidential Green
US-AD

Subject to change without notice

Printed in USA
U. S. DOLLAR CURRENCY

Effective 02JAN2020
336F-AK-014

Bid Term: 2/22/19 - 2/21/21



Educational Services Commission of New Jersey
Caterpillar Price Lists 2020 NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS Grounds Equipment Bid #ESCNJ 18/19-25

CATERPILLAR MACHINE PRICE LIST 336F-AK

USE e LANE 2 / 3 MANDATORY Ship weight 5T PRCE
FRAMES

FENDER COVER
L 382-8232 COVER, FENDER . . . . . . ittt e e e e e it e e e e e et ettt et eeenn 0 NC

CANNOT BE USED WITH: 524-6775 336F L SB HEX EUR BCF1
524-6776 336F LN SB HEX EUR BCF2
497-6208 PUMP, ELECTRIC REFUELING
L 390-7431 TOOLBOX FORREFUELINGPUMP . .............. ... .. 0 NC
REQUIRES: 497-6208 PUMP, ELECTRIC REFUELING
CANNOT BE USED WITH: 524-6775 336F L SB HEX EUR BCF1
524-6776 336F LN SB HEX EUR BCF2

INSTRUCTIONS
DECALS - EXTERIOR
L 519-7522  INSTRUCTIONS,ANSI (OUTSIDE) ... .........oouunniennnn... 0 NC

DECALS - CAB

L 519-7521 INSTRUCTIONS,ANSI(CAB) . . ... oottt i i e 0 NC

OPERATION & MAINTENANCE MANUAL

0P-3380 INSTRUCTIONS, ENGLISH . . . . . ... ... i i i i it 0 NC
0P-3404 INSTRUCTIONS, SPANISH . . . ... .. .. .. ittt iiieennn 0 NC
Supersedes 02JAN2019 Subject to change without notice Effective 02JAN2020
Caterpillar: Confidential Green Printed in USA
US-AD U. S. DOLLAR CURRENCY 336F-AK-015

Bid Term: 2/22/19 - 2/21/21



Educational Services Commission of New Jersey
Caterpillar Price Lists 2020 NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS Grounds Equipment Bid #ESCNJ 18/19-25

CATERPILLAR MACHINE PRICE LIST 336F-AK

REF Ship Weight LIST PRICE
USE NO. LANE 2 / 3 OPTIONAL AT DEALER
LINE GROUPS
HIGH PRESSURE AUXILIARY BOOM & STICK LINES
L 318-5935 LINES-HP, R12°10" STICK . . . . . ..ttt it it e et e e eieeenn 0 $1,570
ONLY FOR USE WITH: 318-5898 LINES-HP, REACH BOOM or
535-8047 336F L SB HEX AM-N BCF1
and
444-4152 STICK, R3.9M (12°10") DB HD or
502-9425 STICK, R3.9M (12°’10") DB HD CGC
NOTE: Mandatory for 535-8047 336F L SB HEX AM-N BCF1
L 321-0140 LINES-HP, R10°6" STICK . . . .. . . ittt it it e et et eeeann 0 $1,570

ONLY FOR USE WITH: 318-5898 LINES-HP, REACH BOOM or
535-8047 336F L SB HEX AM-N BCF1
and
444-4149 STICK, R3.2M (10’6") DB HD or
444-4151 STICK, R3.2M (10’6") DB ES or
488-0474 STICK, R3.2M (10’6") DB HD CGC or
543-0161 STICK PKG, R3.2M (10’6") B/SLCV
CANNOT BE USED WITH: 524-6775 336F L. SB HEX EUR BCF1
524-6776 336F LN SB HEX EUR BCF2
536-0482 STICK PKG, R3.2M (10°’6") B/SLCV CGC

NOTE: Mandatory for 535-8047 336F L SB HEX AM-N BCF1

MEDIUM PRESSURE AUXILIARY BOOM & STICK LINES

L 318-5936 LINES-MP, R12°10" STICK . . . . . ... i ittt i i ettt ieeennn 0 $1,075
ONLY FOR USE WITH: 318-5899 LINES-MP, REACH BOOM or
535-8047 336F L. SB HEX AM-N BCF1
and
444-4152 STICK, R3.9M (12’10") DB HD or
502-9425 STICK, R3.9M (12’10") DB CGC

NOTE: Mandatory for 535-8047 336F L SB HEX AM-N BCF1

L 321-0141 LINES-MP, R10°6" STICK . . . . . ittt it e it ettt e ettt eieenn 0 $1,075
ONLY FOR USE WITH: 318-5899 LINES-MP, REACH BOOM or
535-8047 336F L SB HEX AM-N BCF1
and
444-4149 STICK, R3.2M (10’6") DB HD or
444-4151 STICK, R3.2M (10’6") DB ES or
488-0474 STICK, R3.2M (10’6") DB CGC or
543-0161 STICK PKG, R3.2M (10’6") B/SLCV
CANNOT BE USED WITH: 524-6775 336F L. SB HEX EUR BCF1
524-6776 336F LN SB HEX EUR BCF2
536-0482 STICK PKG, R3.2M (10°’6") B/SLCV CGC

NOTE: Mandatory for 535-8047 336F L SB HEX AM-N BCF1

Supersedes 02JAN2019 Subject to change without notice Effective 02JAN2020
Caterpillar: Confidential Green Printed in USA
US-AD U. S. DOLLAR CURRENCY 336F-AK-016

Bid Term: 2/22/19 - 2/21/21



Educational Services Commission of New Jersey

Caterpillar Price Lists 2020 NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS Grounds Equipment Bid #ESCNJ 18/19-25
CATERPILLAR MACHINE PRICE LIST 336F AI(
REF Ship Weight LIST PRICE
USE NO. LANE 2 / 3 OPTIONAL Ibs AT DEALER

LINE GROUPS (CONT.)
QUICK COUPLER CONTROL

L 498-8957 CTRL, CATPINGRABBERCOUPLER............ ... vvn... 0 $1,150
ANSI
For use only for Cat Pin Grabber Coupler
This DOES NOT include QC lines for the boom and stick.
This is designed for the universal coupler operating at
full machine implement pressure. It contains the hydraulic lines on
the upper frame and control. It as a high-pressure circuit.

NOTE: Mandatory for ADSD-N (except for Quebec)

QUICK COUPLER BOOM & STICK LINES

L 321-0139 LINES-QC, R12°10" STICK . . . . . . i ittt i it ettt iee e eannn 0 $1,205
ONLY FOR USE WITH: 318-5932 COUPLER LINES, REACH BOOM or
535-8047 336F L. SB HEX AM-N BCF1
and
444-4152 STICK, R3.9M (12’10") DB HD or
502-9425 STICK, R3.9M (12’10") DB CGC

NOTE: Mandatory for 535-8047 336F L SB HEX AM-N BCF1

L 321-0150 LINES-QC, R10°6" STICK . . . . .. i ittt i ittt ettt eeeenn 0 $1,205
ONLY FOR USE WITH: 318-5932 COUPLER LINES, REACH BOOM or
535-8047 336F L SB HEX AM-N BCF1
and
444-4149 STICK, R3.2M (10’6") DB HD or
488-0474 STICK, R3.2M (10’6") DB CGC or
543-0161 STICK PKG, R3.2M (10°6") B/SLCV
CANNOT BE USED WITH:524-6775 336F L SB HEX EUR BCF1
524-6776 336F LN SB HEX EUR BCF2
536-0482 STICK PKG, R3.2M (10°’6") B/SLCV CGC

NOTE: Mandatory for 535-8047 336F L SB HEX AM-N BCF1

STARTERS, BATTERIES, & ALTERNATORS
COLD WEATHER PACKAGE

L 360-7201 COLD WEATHER STARTINGPKG . . ... ... ... ... 0 $1,090
INCLUDES:
- BATTERY, COLD WEATHER
- TERMINALS, JUMP START

- BLOCK HEATER
Supersedes 02JAN2019 Subject to change without notice Effective 02JAN2020
Caterpillar: Confidential Green Printed in USA
US-AD U. S. DOLLAR CURRENCY 336F-AK-017

Bid Term: 2/22/19 - 2/21/21



Educational Services Commission of New Jersey
Caterpillar Price Lists 2020 NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS Grounds Equipment Bid #ESCNJ 18/19-25

CATERPILLAR MACHINE PRICE LIST 336F-AK

UsE N, LANE 2/ 3 OPTIONAL e AT e
GUARDS

RUBBER BUMPER
L 390-5803 BUMPER, SIDERUBBER. .. ......... ... ... ... ... 0 $1,720

CANNOT BE USED WITH: 536-6218 336F L HEX EUR BCF1
536-6219 336F LN HEX EUR BCF2
506-8915 336F CJL BCF1
506-8917 336F L CJL BCF2

OTHER ATTACHMENTS

L 331-8000 QUICK DRAINS, READY (OIL) ... ...ttt 0 NC
NOTE: Mandatory for ANZ
L 497-6208 PUMP, ELECTRICREFUELING. . .. ... ... .. ... . ... 0 $1,700

CANNOT BE USED WITH: 524-6775 336F L SB HEX EUR BCF1
524-6776 336F LN SB HEX EUR BCF2

Supersedes 02JAN2019 Subject to change without notice Effective 02JAN2020
Caterpillar: Confidential Green Printed in USA
US-AD U. S. DOLLAR CURRENCY 336F-AK-018

Bid Term: 2/22/19 - 2/21/21



Caterpillar Price Lists 2020

Educational Services Commission of New Jersey
NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS Grounds Equipment Bid #ESCNJ 18/19-25

CATERPILLAR MACHINE PRICE LIST

336F-AK

USE

e LANE 2 / 3 OPTIONAL

Ship Weight LIST PRICE
Ibs AT DEALER

FIELD INSTALLED ATTACHMENTS
DEALER INSTALLED KITS
Available Through ANTARES Parts Ordering

488-6524
488-6525

486-1416
484-7816

484-8798

489-6301

464-1923

490-0464

498-6689

3563-2130
353-2131

Seat belt, retractable, 51mm (2’) w/ Flexible Buckle

Seat belt, retractable, 76mm (3’) w/ Flexible Buckle
For California

Security systems (MSS)

FOGS Retrofit Kit PKG (Compatible with 1-Piece & 70/30

window, Openable front & top, support dual exit,
including Cab Lights, Cab Mirror)

FOGS Retrofit Kit PKG (Compatible with 1-Piece & 70/30

window, Openable front & fixed top guard,
not support with dual exit, including Cab Lights,
Cab Mirror)

Mesh for Front Guard Retrofit Kit PKG

(Full net, One piece for hammer use,

including Cab Lights, Cab Mirror)

Half Mesh for Front Guard Retrofit Kit PKG
Cold Weather Field Installation Retrofit Kit PKG
(Upgrade from -18C Cold Weather Ready PKG
to -32C Cold Weather PKG)

Electric refueling pump with auto shut off

Ashtray for cupholder
(Both parts numbers are required)

FIELD REFERENCE GUIDE
PEBJO097 DEF Tank Guard
PEBJO100 Refueling Pump Guard

Supersedes 02JAN2019 Subject to change without notice
Caterpillar: Confidential Green Printed in USA
US-AD U. S. DOLLAR CURRENCY

Effective 02JAN2020

336F-AK-019
Bid Term: 2/22/19 - 2/21/21



Educational Services Commission of New Jersey
Caterpillar Price Lists 2020 NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS Grounds Equipment Bid #ESCNJ 18/19-25

CATERPILLAR MACHINE PRICE LIST 336F-AK

UsE N, LANE 2/ 3 OPTIONAL e AT e
PACKING
STORAGE PROTECTION
0G-4126  STORAGE PROTECTION (EXPORT) . .. ........ .t 0 $277 NET

Machines from the factory have been sprayed with Fluid Film TM,
see your account rep for details. This product is added for corrosion
protection while shipping and for extended storage periods. This
product will need to be power washed with soapy water prior to
shipment to the customer.

EXPORT PACKING

0G-0483  ROLL ON-ROLLOFFW/OBKTQCDB ...............ciou.n. 0 $195 NET
For use when NOT ordering an installed bucket or quick coupler

Supersedes 02JAN2019 Subject to change without notice Effective 02JAN2020
Caterpillar: Confidential Green Printed in USA
US-AD U. S. DOLLAR CURRENCY 336F-AK-020

Bid Term: 2/22/19 - 2/21/21





